
 

The limit of children for each baptism is always 10.  
*There is a limit of 40 people per class on each day. 

There are no children allowed in Pre Baptismal Talks 

St. Rita & St. Clare 2026 Baptism Dates 

January Baptism Dates Location February Baptism Dates Location 

Bilingual Saturday, January 17 12pm St. Rita Spanish Saturday, February 7 12pm St. Rita 

Spanish Saturday, January 24 12pm St. Rita English Sunday, February  8 1:30pm St. Rita 

    Spanish Saturday, February 14 12pm St. Rita 

NO BAUTIZOS DURANTE CUARESMA – Feb 18 - April 2 

March Baptism Dates Location April Baptism Dates Location 

    Bilingual Saturday, April 4th  
Easter Vigil (Infant Only) 

7pm St. Rita 

    Spanish Saturday, April 11 12pm St. Rita 

    Bilingual Saturday, April 18 10am St. Clare 

    Spanish Saturday, April 25 12pm St. Rita 

    English Sunday, April 26 1:30pm St. Rita 

May Baptism Dates Location June Baptism Dates Location 

Spanish Saturday, May 9 12pm St. Rita Spanish Saturday, June 6 12pm St. Rita 

English Sunday, May  10 1:30pm St. Rita Bilingual Saturday, June 13 10am St. Clare 

Bilingual Saturday, May 16 10am St. Clare Spanish Saturday, June 20 12pm St. Rita 

Spanish Saturday, May 23 12pm St. Rita Spanish Saturday, June 27 12pm St. Rita 

Spanish Saturday, May 30 12pm St. Rita English Sunday, June 28 1:30pm St. Rita 

        



 

The limit of children for each baptism is always 10.  
*There is a limit of 40 people per class on each day. 

There are no children allowed in Pre Baptismal Talks 

July Baptism Dates Location August Baptism Dates Location 

Spanish Saturday, July 11 12pm St. Rita Spanish Saturday, August 1 10am St. Clare 

Spanish Saturday, July 18 10am St. Clare Spanish Saturday, August 1 12pm St. Rita 

Spanish Saturday, July 18 12pm St. Rita Spanish Saturday, August 8 12pm St. Rita 

English Sunday, July 19 1:30pm St. Rita English Sunday, August 9 1:30pm St. Rita 

Spanish Saturday, July 25 12pm St. Rita Bilingual Saturday, August 15 10am St. Clare 

Spanish Sunday, July 26 1:30pm St. Rita Spanish Saturday, August 15 12pm St. Rita 

    English Sunday, August 16 1:30pm St. Rita 

    Spanish Saturday, August 22 10am St. Clare 

    Spanish Saturday, August 29 10am St. Clare 

        

September Baptism Dates Location October Baptism Dates Location 

Spanish Saturday, September 5 12pm St. Rita Spanish Saturday, October 10 12pm St. Rita 

Spanish Saturday, September 12 12pm St. Rita Spanish Saturday, October 17 12pm St. Rita 

English Sunday, September 13 1:30pm St. Rita English Sunday, October 18 1:30pm St. Rita 

Bilingual Saturday, September 19 10am St. Clare Spanish Saturday, October 24 10am St. Clare 

Spanish Saturday, September 26 12pm St. Rita     

        

November Baptism Dates Location December Baptism Dates Location 

Spanish Saturday, November 7 12pm St. Rita Spanish Saturday, December 5 12pm St. Rita 

English Sunday, November 15 1:30pm St. Rita Spanish Saturday, December 19 12pm St. Rita 

        

St. Rita & St. Clare 2026 Baptism Dates 



 

The limit of children for each baptism is always 10.  
*There is a limit of 40 people per class on each day. 

There are no children allowed in Pre Baptismal Talks 

2026  St. Rita & St. Clare Pre-Baptismal Talks  

January Pláticas/Pre-Baptismal Location February Pláticas/Pre-Baptismal Location 

Spanish Saturday, January 3 9am St. Clare Spanish Saturday, February 7 9am St. Clare 

Spanish Wednesday, January 14 6:30pm St. Clare Spanish Saturday, February 14 9am St. Clare 

Spanish Saturday, January 17 9am St. Clare English Sunday February 15 9am St. Clare 

English Sunday, January 18 9am St. Clare Spanish Wednesday, February 18 6:30pm St. Clare 

March Pláticas/Pre-Baptismal Location April Pláticas/Pre-Baptismal Location 

Spanish Saturday, March 7 9am St. Clare Spanish Wednesday, April 15 6:30pm St. Clare 

Spanish Saturday, March 14 9am St. Clare Spanish Saturday, April 18 9am St. Clare 

English Sunday March 15 9am St. Clare English Sunday, April 26 9am St. Clare 

Spanish Wednesday, March 18 6:30pm St. Clare Spanish Wednesday, April 29 6:30pm St. Clare 

        

May Pláticas/Pre-Baptismal Location June Pláticas/Pre-Baptismal Location 

Spanish Saturday, May 2 9am St. Clare Spanish Saturday, June 6 9am St. Clare 

English Sunday, May 3 9am St. Clare Spanish Wednesday, June 10 6:30pm St. Clare 

Spanish Saturday, May 9 9am St. Clare Spanish Saturday, June 13 9am St. Clare 

Spanish Wednesday, May 13 6:30pm St. Clare English Sunday, June 14 9am St. Clare 

Spanish Saturday, May 16 9am St. Clare Spanish Wednesday, June 17 6:30pm St. Clare 

English Sunday, May 17 9am St. Clare Spanish Saturday, June 20 9am St. Clare 

Spanish Wednesday, May 27 6:30pm St. Clare Spanish Wednesday, June 24 6:30pm St. Clare 

    Spanish Saturday, June 27 9am St. Clare 

        



 

The limit of children for each baptism is always 10.  
*There is a limit of 40 people per class on each day. 

There are no children allowed in Pre Baptismal Talks 

2026  St. Rita & St. Clare Pre-Baptismal Talks  

November Pláticas/Pre-Baptismal Location December Pláticas/Pre-Baptismal Location 

Spanish Saturday, November 7 9am St. Clare Spanish Saturday, December 5 9am St. Clare 

English Sunday, November 15 9am St. Clare English Sunday, December 13 9am St. Clare 

Spanish Wednesday, November 18 6:30pm St. Clare Spanish Wednesday, December 16 6:30pm St. Clare 

Spanish Saturday, November 21 9am St. Clare Spanish Saturday, December 19 9am St. Clare 

September Pláticas/Pre-Baptismal Location October Pláticas/Pre-Baptismal Location 

Spanish Saturday, September 5 9am St. Clare Spanish Saturday, October 3 9am St. Clare 

English Sunday, September 13 9am St. Clare Spanish Wednesday, October 14 6:30pm St. Clare 

Spanish Wednesday, September 16 6:30pm St. Clare Spanish Saturday, October 17 9am St. Clare 

Spanish Saturday, September 19 9am St. Clare English Sunday, October 18 9am St. Clare 

July Pláticas/Pre-Baptismal Location August Pláticas/Pre-Baptismal Location 

English Sunday, July 5 9am St. Clare Spanish Saturday, August 1 9am St. Clare 

Spanish Wednesday, July 8 6:30pm St. Clare English Sunday, August 2 9am St. Clare 

Spanish Saturday, July 11 9am St. Clare Spanish Wednesday, August 5 6:30pm St. Clare 

Spanish Wednesday, July 15 6:30pm St. Clare Spanish Saturday, August 15 9am St. Clare 

English Sunday, July 19 9am St. Clare English Sunday, August 16 9am St. Clare 

Spanish Wednesday, July 22 6:30pm St. Clare Spanish Wednesday, August 19 6:30pm St. Clare 

Spanish Saturday, July 25 9am St. Clare         

            


